XBP EUROPE HLDGS INC COM USDO0.0001

XBP EUROPE HLDGS INC COM USD0.0001
WKN: 98400V101

ISIN:  US98400V1017

Overview

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
1.32 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-19.27% (-0.32)

usS98400v1017
XBP

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

37 EUR

S&P 500

1.34 USD (500)
1.64 USD (500)
1.51 USD
1.605 USD
1.24 USD
1.635 USD
1.38216 USD
280,628
388,794.41
1,457
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/05 B \Marktkommentar oy
2024/05/29  BlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 ™  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/08 B Marktkommentar &
2024/05/06  ™®  Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98400V1017&ID_NOTATION=333011460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35665d34c2b7a4d0a42e50bf4e781a7d7ceb2c42ad44a225adc6b457294e36f5&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=754e7049209ecca2c&time=1717715976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6888088f370223e551d01b9716e49769e635fe450e01fcd585501ec70770972&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=377ff3635ddab4cda&time=1717715976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c13a887e898f01a198d9674c28703b773838fcc3824359846a790c0a4de41c9&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddf9e82da18654e37&time=1717715976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc40eae81a0619ddd879e4afb874d354cbf3bb663f15058c41a96e206d71413f&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=45b66fcee23648118&time=1717715976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477

XBP EUROPE HLDGS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
1.32 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-19.27% (-0.32)

ISIN usS98400V1017
Symbol XBP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.34 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.64 USD (500)
Open 1.51 USD
High 1.605 USD
Low 1.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.635 USD
VWAP 1.38216 USD
Volume (pcs) 280,628
Trading volume 388,794.41
Number of trades 1,457
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) -96.31% -87.79% -
Perf (abs.) -34.49 -9.49 -
Beta 1.35 0.20 0.02
Volatility 209.80 180.04 106.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.58 USD (77,784
2.25USD (2,711,063
2.27 USD (832,653
7.82 USD (366,207
5.69 USD (2024/01/03
1.14 USD (2024/04/22
47.40 USD (2023/12/05
(

1.14 USD (2024/04/22

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/06/05 22:00 1.32USD 0.39 1,457
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=333011460

XBP EUROPE HLDGS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CF ACQUISITION CORP. VIII

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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